AK-Salzburg Gaisbergradrennen

Guggentahl, 18.08.2012

RESULTLIST

Frauen

340
341
343

> @ N

Elite

333
332
329
326
325
330
331
328
327
10. 321
1. 324
12. 322

© N o o or N2

©

Junioren

1. 352
353
356
351
354
355

o o N

Master

372
374
371
365
370

373
367

9. 363
10. 369
1. 368
12. 366

© N oo ok N

u17

385
381
382
384

P O N =

Amateure

1. 316
2 310
3 307
4 314
5 315
6. 308
7 306
8 304
9 309
0 305
1 302

Code Name

GER19811231
GER19750503
GER19751224
AUT19780206

AUT19870331
AUT19830425
AUT19740906
AUT19850902
GER19920716
AUT19900214
AUT19850113
AUT19890301
AUT19910623
AUT19810717
GER19891125
AUT19830406

AUT19940811
AUT19940226
GER19941123
AUT19940620
AUT19940428
AUT19950127

GER19590908

AUT19600925
AUT19511024
AUT19560929
AUT19490915

AUT19470912
AUT19520912
AUT19500914
AUT19480423
AUT19580328

AUT19961029
AUT19971224
AUT19970204

AUT19780123
AUT19920315
AUT19880427

AUT19730919
AUT19791015
AUT19741028
AUT19810828
AUT19800901
AUT19730102

ESTHER1981 Fennel
STOCKER Brigitte
HARTL Manuela
GRATZL Brigitta

SCHOFFMANN Martin
LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg
TOTSCHNIG Harald
FANKHAUSER Clemens
BERNDL Johannes
WOHRER David
GOTZ Markus
PRAXMARER Stefan
OBKIRCHER Marc
BAUER René

PETER Matthias
MAYR Robert

BRUS Alexander
KROGER Bernhard
BRODSCHELM Patrick
RUMPL Clemens
HAGER Dominik
FISCHWENGER Markus

POSCHNER Gerhard
MITTERMANNSGRUBER
GRUBER Manfred
HINTERHOLZER Gottfrie

Club

Koga Ladies-Central Rhede-Cycling Team

ARBO Radteam Vitalogic NO

Arbd Vitalogic Radteam NO

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Lam

WSA-Viperbike

WSA-Viperbike

Tirol Cycling Team

Tirol Cycling Team

Team Mailis.de - RSV TS

Tirol Cycling Team
WSA-Viperbike

Tirol Cycling Team

Tirol Cycling Team

Arb6 Gebriider Weiss Oberndorfer
Team Kronawitter Run&Race Passau

RC Grieskirchen

JUFA Junior Cycling Team Graz
JUFA Junior Cycling Team Graz

ARBO Radsport Weichberger Raika Purgstall

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Lam
RC ARBO HALLEIN

RSK-RSV Freilassing

RC ARBO St.Pélten Hauer
Land-Leben Arbd Salzburg

SCHRATTENECKER Jose RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Lam

PITTERKA Kurt
MAYRHOFER Hannes
FINK Alois. Dr. Mag.

ARBO Bischofshofen

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Lam

STANKOVIC Michael Pete Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner St.Johann Pg

HAGER Siegfried
GRATZL Rudolf
STEINER Franz

NEUHAUSER Marcel
DAMHOFER Stefan
GRASL Patrick
HEITZINGER Matthias

KASTINGER Michael
KRUTTER Simon
FURWEGER Michael

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Lam
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Lam
R.U.St.Johann/Tirol

ARBO Radsport Weichberger Raika Purgstall
ARBO Radsport Weichberger Raika Purgstall
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Lam

RSK RSV Freilassing
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber

SCHMITZBERGER Johan URC Wals-Siezenheim

DUNSER Lukas
GRATZL Thomas
FURWEGER Stefan
POSPISIL Jan
KIRCH Mario
MOSER Gerhard
GLITZNER Markus

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Lam
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber

NYX 2RadChaoten.com

RC ARBO SK VOEST

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

LAND-LEBEN RADTEAM ARBO SALZBURG

18.08.2012 - 17:58:39

Class

Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

Frauen

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
u23
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Junioren

M2
M1
M2
M4
M3
M5
M1
M5
M4
M4
M4
M2

u17
u17
u17
u17

Amateure
Amateure
Amateure
Amateure
Amateure
Amateure
Amateure
Amateure
Amateure
Amateure

Amateure

Total

29:31.91
31:37.17
33:18.34
33:33.90

24:49.57
25:12.84
25:22.81
25:29.63
25:33.50
25:39.14
26:15.47
27:57.31
27:59.22
29:04.75
29:37.45
30:43.14

27:35.81
28:01.19
30:44.78
31:05.94
33:07.05
37:46.56

31:10.96
33:02.60
33:26.40
34:01.79
35:08.14
35:26.45
36:22.45
36:37.75
37:54.12
38:37.04
39:56.07
45:03.60

17:02.14
18:37.49
21:56.67
24:10.86

26:45.86
28:26.28
29:21.59
29:58.77
30:08.17
30:34.25
30:43.11
31:27.95
31:33.75
31:50.82
33:13.39

Diff

+2:05.26
+3:46.43
+4:01.99

+23.27
+33.24
+40.06
+43.93
+49.57
+1:25.90
+3:07.74
+3:09.65
+4:15.18
+4:47.88
+5:53.57

+25.38
+3:08.97
+3:30.13
+5:31.24
+10:10.75

+1:51.64
+2:15.44
+2:50.83
+3:57.18
+4:15.49
+5:11.49
+5:26.79
+6:43.16
+7:26.08
+8:45.11
+13:52.64

+1:35.35
+4:54.53
+7:08.72

+1:40.42
+2:35.73
+3:12.91
+3:22.31
+3:48.39
+3:57.25
+4:42.09
+4:47.89
+5:04.96
+6:27.53

Speed

18,3 km/h
17,1 km/h
16,2 km/h
16,1 km/h

21,8 km/h
21,4 km/h
21,3 km/h
21,2 km/h
21,1 km/h
21,1 km/h
20,6 km/h
19,3 km/h
19,3 km/h
18,6 km/h
18,2 km/h
17,6 km/h

19,6 km/h
19,3 km/h
17,6 km/h
17,4 km/h
16,3 km/h
14,3 km/h

17,3 km/h
16,3 km/h
16,1 km/h
15,9 km/h
15,4 km/h
15,2 km/h
14,8 km/h
14,7 km/h
14,2 km/h
14,0 km/h
13,5 km/h
12,0 km/h

22,9 km/h
20,9 km/h
17,8 km/h
16,1 km/h

20,2 km/h
19,0 km/h
18,4 km/h
18,0 km/h
17,9 km/h
17,7 km/h
17,6 km/h
17,2 km/h
17,1 km/h
17,0 km/h
16,3 km/h
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